
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
梶原  樹里也
大阪 賢治
小保 方 大地
河 本 篤志
安 宍  祐 一
平 岩 真樹
髙城 学
野口 竜 治
平 尾 徹
渡辺  幹 之
河 本 周
廣 木 大

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
6
2

Total Time
5:29.859
5:34.673
5:38.914
5:39.601
5:40.700
5:40.739
5:00.746
5:09.694
5:12.011
5:23.687
5:26.665
4:13.587
1:33.094

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
40.796
41.376
41.722
41.802
41.907
42.143
42.718
43.234
42.279
42.906
44.523
41.779
43.477

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
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